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SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 3 (Cont’d.) 
 
SUPPLY SERVICE OPTIONS AVAILABLE TO CUSTOMER: (CONT’D.) 
 
3.  NYSEG Default Supply Option (DSO) (Cont’d.) 
  

 Monthly 
Luminaire 

Charge 

Metal Halide 
Cut Off (“Shoebox”) 

175 Watts – 12,000 Lumen 
250 Watts - 16,000 Lumen 
400 Watts - 28, 000 Lumen 

 
 

$6.88 
19.53 
20.53 

Metal Halide 
 Post Top 

70 Watts – 4,000 Lumen 
100 Watts- 5,800 Lumen 
175 Watts - 12,000 Lumen 

 
 

$5.73 
5.82 
5.90 

Mercury Vapor  
Cobra 

100 Watts+ - 3,200 Lumen 
175 Watts+ - 7,000 Lumen 
250 Watts+ - 9,400 Lumen 
400 Watts+ - 17,200 Lumen 
1000 Watts+ - 48,000 Lumen 

 
 

$4.48 
4.48 
4.66 
4.74 
6.94 

Mercury Vapor 
Post Top 

100 Watts+ - 3,200 Lumen 
175 Watts+ - 7,000 Lumen 
250 Watts+ - 9,400 Lumen 
400 Watts+ - 17,200 Lumen 
1000 Watts + - 48,000 Lumen 

 
 

$5.78 
5.83 
5.89 
5.98 
8.17 

Incandescent 
 Cobra 

103 Watts+ - 1,000 Lumen 
 

 
 

$6.31 
 

Incandescent 
Post Top 

103 Watts+ - 1,000 Lumen 
 

 
 

$7.12 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Received: 01/27/2009 Status: CANCELLED
Effective Date: 06/29/2009

Suspended to 06/29/2009 by order in Case 09-E-0082. See Supplement No. 8. The supplement filing date was 02/23/2009
Cancelled by supplement No. 9 effective 04/13/2009


