Received: 01/27/2009

Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 06/29/2009

Leaf: 56

PSC NO: 121 ELECTRICITY NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION

Initial Effective Date: 03/01/09

Revision: 10

Superseding Revision: 9

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 3 (Cont'd.)

SUPPLY SERVICE OPTIONS AVAILABLE TO CUSTOMER: (CONT'D.)

3. NYSEG Default Supply Option (DSO) (Cont'd.)

	Monthly
	Luminaire
	Charge
Metal Halide	
Cut Off ("Shoebox")	
175 Watts – 12,000 Lumen	\$6.88
250 Watts - 16,000 Lumen	19.53
400 Watts - 28, 000 Lumen	20.53
Metal Halide	
Post Top	
70 Watts – 4,000 Lumen	\$5.73
100 Watts- 5,800 Lumen	5.82
175 Watts - 12,000 Lumen	5.90
Mercury Vapor	
Cobra	\$4.48
100 Watts+ - 3,200 Lumen 175 Watts+ - 7,000 Lumen	\$4.48 4.48
250 Watts+ - 9,400 Lumen	4.66
400 Watts+ - 17,200 Lumen	4.74
1000 Watts+ - 48,000 Lumen	6.94
Mercury Vapor	
Post Top	
100 Watts+ - 3,200 Lumen	\$5.78
175 Watts+ - 7,000 Lumen	5.83
250 Watts+ - 9,400 Lumen	5.89
400 Watts+ - 17,200 Lumen 1000 Watts + - 48,000 Lumen	5.98 8.17
1000 Watts + - 40,000 Eumen	6.17
Incandescent	
Cobra	ф.c. 2.1
103 Watts+ - 1,000 Lumen	\$6.31
Incandescent	
Post Top	
103 Watts+ - 1,000 Lumen	\$7.12

Issued by: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President - Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, NY